
Allen Co.-Scottsville High School Sports/Activities Composite Schedule 
As of January 20, 2020, until May 15, 2020 

Bold indicates home games/matches/meets; Dates/Times/Events subject to change due to weather, etc. 
.* Subject to Qualification ** Scheduled as of 1-01-20, Updates as needed. 

Follow ACS Sports on Twitter and Facebook for Updates and Results. 
 

         Date      Sport/Team/Activity              Opponent/Event                        Site                Time 
 
 

Monday, January 20    No School-Martin Luther King Jr. Day 
Basketball-Girls JV/V @ Butler County   Butler County High School  6:00 

 Basketball-Boys F/JV @ Logan County   Logan County High School  6:00 
 
Tuesday, January 21 Academic Team District Governor’s Cup 
    Future Problem Solving and Composition    Barren County High School 4:30 

Basketball-Girls JV/V Edmonson County   Patriot Gym   6:00 
 
Thursday, January 23 Basketball-Boys F/JV Barren County    Patriot Gym   6:00 

Basketball-Girls F/JV @ Barren County    Barren County High School  6:00 
 

Friday, January 24 Basketball-G/B  @ Barren County   Barren County High School  6:00 
 
Saturday, January 25 Academic Team District Governor’s Cup 
    Quick Recall and Written Assessments    Barren County High School  11:00 
 
Monday, January 27 Basketball-Boys F/JV Greenwood   Patriot Gym   6:00  
 
Tuesday, January 28 Basketball-G/B Greenwood   Patriot Gym   6:00 
 
Friday, January 31  Basketball-G/B Clinton County    Patriot Gym   6:00 
 
Saturday, February 1 Winter Guard  @ Summit High School Competition Thompson Station (TN)   TBA  

Basketball-Girls JV/V Ohio County    Patriot Gym   TBA 
 Basketball-Boys JV/V @ Bowling Green   Bowling Green High School  6:00 
 
Monday, February 3 Basketball-Boys F/JV @ Franklin-Simpson  Franklin-Simpson High School 6:00 
 
Tuesday, February 4 Basketball-G/B  Franklin-Simpson   Patriot Gym   6:00 
 
Thursday, February 6 Basketball-Girls JV/V @ Bowling Green   Bowling Green High School  6:00 
 Basketball-Boys F/JV @ Monroe County    Monroe County High School  6:00 
 
Friday, February 7 Basketball-G/B  @ Monroe County   Monroe County High School  6:00 
 Swim   @ Region Meet   Owensboro Health Park  10:00 
 
Saturday, February 8 Basketball-Boys F @ Freshmen District Tournament Barren County High School  TBA 
 Swim   @ Region Meet Finals  Owensboro Health Park  TBA 
 
Monday, February 10 Academic Team Regional Governors Cup 
    Future Problem Solving and Composition South Warren High School TBA 

Basketball-G/B  @ Glasgow   Glasgow High School  6:00 
 
Thursday, February 13 Basketball-G/B Metcalfe County    Patriot Gym   6:00 
 
Saturday, February 15 Academic Team Regional Governor’s Cup 
    Quick Recall and Written Assessments    South Warren High School  11:00 

Winter Guard  @ WGI-Knoxville Regional  Knoxville (TN)-TBA  TBA  
Basketball-G/B  @ Logan County    Logan County High School  4:00 

 
Monday, February 17    Professional Development Day-No School for Students 
 
Tuesday, February 18 Basketball-G/B Warren Central (Senior Night) Patriot Gym   6:00 
 
Thursday, February 20 Basketball-Boys @ Russellville    Russellville High School  6:00 
 
February 20-22 *Swim  @ Parnell KHSAA Championships University of Kentucky   TBA 
 
February 24-28 Basketball-G/B District 15 Tournament  Patriot Gym   TBA 
 
Saturday, February 29 Winter Guard  @ Bob Jones High School Competition   Madison (AL)   TBA   
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         Date      Sport/Team/Activity              Opponent/Event                        Site                Time 
 
 

March 1-7 *Basketball-Girls @ Region 4 Tournament  Western Kentucky University  TBA 
 
Saturday, March 7 Winter Guard  @ WGI-Nashville Regional  Nashville-TBA   TBA 
 
March 2-10 *Basketball-Boys @ Region 4 Tournament  Western Kentucky University  TBA 
 
Tuesday, March 10 School-Seniors  Career Fair   ACSH    TBA 

Tennis  @ Warren Central   Warren Central High School  4:30 
Softball  @ Edmonson County-Scrimmage Edmonson County High School 5:30 

  
March 11-15 *Basketball-Girls @ KHSAA State Tournament Rupp Arena-Lexington  TBA 
 
Thursday, March 12 Tennis  Russellville   Tennis Courts   4:30 
 
Friday, March 13 Tennis-Girls  @ Greenwood Tournament  Greenwood High School  TBA 
 
Saturday, March 14 Winter Guard  @ Spring Hill High School Competition   Columbia (TN)   TBA 

Tennis-Girls  @ Greenwood Tournament  Greenwood High School  TBA  
 
Monday, March 16    Professional Development Day-No School for Students 

Softball V/JV  Red Boiling Springs  Lady Patriot Field   5:30 
 
Tuesday, March 17 School  Patriot Showcase    ACSH    TBA 

Baseball-V/JV  @ Warren East   Warren East High School  5:00 
 
Wednesday, March 18 Baseball-V/JV  Adair County   Patriot Field   5:30 
 
March 18-22 *Basketball-Boys @ KHSAA State Tournament Rupp Arena-Lexington  TBA 
Thursday, March 19 Baseball-JV/V  South Warren   South Warren High School  5:30 

Softball-V/JV  Adair County   Lady Patriot Field   5:30 
 
Friday, March 20 Tennis  Russell County   Tennis Courts   4:30 

Baseball-V/JV  Bowling Green   Patriot Field   5:30 
Softball-V/JV  @ Logan County   Logan County High School  5:30 

 
Saturday, March 21 Softball-V  Bryan Station   Lincoln County High School  TBA 

Anderson County   Lincoln County High School  TBA 
George Rogers Clark  Lincoln County High School  TBA 

JROTC  Military Ball   The Glea at Harper Farms  TBA 
 

Monday, March 23 Tennis  @ Greenwood   Greenwood High School  4:30 
Baseball-V/JV  Logan County   Patriot Field   5:30 
Softball-V/JV  @ Franklin-Simpson  Franklin-Simpson High School 5:30 

 
Tuesday, March 24 Tennis  @ Glasgow   Gorin Park-Glasgow  4:30 

Baseball-V/JV  Monroe County   Patriot Field   5:30 
Softball-V/JV  Bowling Green   Lady Patriot Field   5:30 

 
Thursday, March 26 Softball-V/JV  @ Russellville   Russellville High School  5:30 
  Baseball-V  Greenwood   Patriot Field   6:00 
  
Friday, March 27 School-District  Shrek The Musical  Auditorium   7:00 
 Winter Guard  SCGC Championships  Western Kentucky University  TBA 
 
Saturday, March 28 Softball-V  Opponents TBA   Boyle County High School  TBA 
 School-District  Shrek The Musical  Auditorium   7:00 
 Winter Guard  SCGC Championships  Western Kentucky University  TBA 
 
Sunday, March 29 School-District  Shrek The Musical  Auditorium   3:00  
 
Monday, March 30 Baseball-V/JV  @ Metcalfe County   Edmonton Community Park  5:30 
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Softball-V/JV  South Warren   Lady Patriot Field   5:30 
    

Tuesday, March 31 Tennis  @ Barren County   Barren County   4:30 
 Baseball-V/JV  Glasgow    Patriot Field   5:00 
 
Thursday, April 2 Tennis  @ South Warren   Kereiakes Park-Bowling Green 4:30 
 
March 31-April 4 Winter Guard  @ WGI-World Championships Dayton (OH)   TBA 
 
April 4-10 Softball-V  Spring Break Trip   TBA    TBA 
  
April 6-April 10    Spring Break for Allen County Schools 
 
Thursday, April 9 Baseball-V  Caldwell County (Warren Co. Inv.) Warren East High School  TBA 
 
Friday, April 10 Baseball-V  @ Bowling Green   Bowling Green High School  5:30 
 
Saturday, April 11 Baseball-V  Grant County (Warren Co. Inv.) Warren East High School  TBA 
 
Monday, April 13 Softball-V/JV  Greenwood   Lady Patriot Field   5:30 
 
Tuesday, April 14 Tennis  @ Franklin-Simpson  Franklin-Simpson Community Park 4:30 

Baseball-V/JV  @ Barren County   Barren County High School  5:30 
Softball-V/JV  @ Barren County   Barren County High School  5:30 

 
Wednesday, April 15 Baseball-V/JV  South Warren   Patriot Field   5:00 
 
Thursday, April 16 Tennis  @ Russellville   Russellville High School  4:30 

Softball-V/JV  Monroe County   Lady Patriot Field   5:30 
   
Friday, April 17 Baseball-V/JV  @ Edmonson County  Edmonson County    5:30 

Softball-V  Greenwood Border Battle  TBA    TBA 
 
Saturday, April 18 Baseball-V  @ Franklin-Simpson  Franklin-Simpson High School 10:00 

Softball-V  Greenwood Border Battle  TBA    TBA 
 Tennis  Metcalfe County/Clinton County TBA    TBA  
 
Monday, April 20 Softball-V/JV  Logan County   Lady Patriot Field   5:30 
 
Tuesday, April 21 Tennis  @ Monroe County   Monroe County    4:30 

Baseball-V/JV  @ Monroe County   Old Monroe County High School 5:30 
Softball-V/JV  Glasgow    Lady Patriot Field   5:30 

  
Thursday, April 23 Tennis-Girls  @ Bowling Green   Bowling Green High School  4:30  

Softball-V/JV  Franklin-Simpson   Lady Patriot Field   5:30 
 
Friday, April 24 Tennis  Barren County   Tennis Courts   4:30 

Softball-V/JV  Metcalfe County   Lady Patriot Field   5:30 
 

Saturday, April 25 Baseball-V/JV  Warren Central   Patriot Field   11:00 
 
Monday, April 27 Baseball-V/JV  Metcalfe County   Patriot Field   5:30 

Softball-V/JV  East Robinson (TN)  East Robinson High School  5:30 
 
Tuesday, April 28 Tennis  Warren East   Tennis Courts   4:30 

Baseball-V/JV  @ Glasgow   Richardson Field-Glasgow  5:00 
Softball-V/JV  @ Monroe County   Monroe County High School  5:30 

 
Thursday, April 30 Tennis  Franklin-Simpson   Tennis Courts   4:30  

Baseball-V/JV  Logan County   Logan County High School  5:30 
Softball-V/JV  Barren County   Lady Patriot Field   5:30 
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Saturday, May 2 School  Class Night   Patriot Gym   5:30 
 School  Junior/Senior Prom  The Glea at Harper Farms  8:30 
 
Sunday, May 3 FCA   Baccalaureate Service for Seniors Auditorium   6:00  
 
Monday, May 4 Tennis  @ Russell County   Russell County High School  4:30 

Softball-V/JV  @ Bowling Green   Bowling Green High School  5:30 
 

Tuesday, May 5 Tennis  Monroe County   Tennis Courts   4:30 
Baseball-V/JV  Barren County   Patriot Field   5:30 
Softball-V/JV  South Warren   Lady Patriot Field   5:30 
School  Awards Night   Patriot Gym   6:00 

   
Thursday, May 7 Tennis  Logan County   Tennis Courts   4:30  

Softball-V/JV  @ Greenwood   Greenwood High School  5:30 
 
Friday, May 8 Softball-V/JV  @ Glasgow   Glasgow High School  5:30 
 Baseball-V/JV  @ Greenwood   Greenwood High School  6:00 
  
Saturday, May 9 Tennis  Region Tournament (Tentative) TBA    TBA 
 Baseball-V/JV  Edmonson County   Patriot Field   12:00 
 
Monday, May 11 School-Seniors  College Signing Day Recognition Auditorium   TBA  

Softball-V/JV  Warren East   Lady Patriot Field   5:30 
 
Tuesday, May 12 Baseball V/JV  Warren East   Patriot Field   5:00 
 
Wednesday, May 13 Baseball-V/JV  Franklin-Simpson   Patriot Field   5:00 
 
Thursday, May 14 Softball-V/JV  Russellville   Lady Patriot Field   5:30 
 
Friday, May 15 School  Graduation for Class of 2020 ** Patriot Gym   6:30 
 
 
Saturday, May 16 Baseball-V  District 15 Tournament  Richardson Field-Glasgow  TBA 

Softball-V  District 15 Tournament  Glasgow High School  TBA 
 
Monday, May 18 * Baseball-V  District 15 Championship  Richardson Field-Glasgow  TBA 

* Softball-V  District 15 Championship  Glasgow High School  TBA 
 

Saturday, May 23 * Softball  Region 4 Quarterfinals  Western Kentucky University  TBA 
 * Baseball  Region 4 Quarterfinals  Western Kentucky University  TBA 


